REGIONALNI CENTAR ZA MLADE TALENTE "NIKOLA TESLA" BEOGRAD



REGIONAL CENTER FOR YOUNG TALENTS "NIKOLA TESLA" BELGRADE

 Dr Aleksandra Kostica 1-7, Beograd
 telefon/faks: ++ 381 11 243 13 13
 064/42 33 734

 PIB 106900805
 TEKUĆI-RAČUN 160356427-26
 MB
 28031211

INVITATION TO THE WOSDEP 2025

On behalf of the Regional Center for young talents "Nikola Tesla" Belgrade, Organizers of **3th World Sustainable Development and Environmental Protection Olympiad** which will be held in Belgrade from 21 to 27 august 2025.

I am pleased to invite your country to send a team to the 3th World Sustainable Development and Environmental Protection Olympiad which will be held in Belgrade from 22 to 27 August 2025.

Detailed instructions and policies are on the web site https://wosdep.edu.rs/

Countries are responsible for their own travel, visas and insurance. The participation fee is 380 EUR (identical for students and team leaders) and covers accommodation, meals and other organizational costs, like the excursions to places of great interest –among others the Nikola Tesla Museum, the Belgrade Fortress, the Avala Tower and the Saint Sava Temple.

We look forward to welcoming you to the 3th World Sustainable Development and Environmental Protection Olympiad, 2025.

Organizing Committee of the 2025

3th World Sustainable Development and Environmental Protection Olympiad,

Regional Center for young talents "Nikola Tesla" Belgrade

Nikola Srzentic

11000, Belgrade, Republic of Serbia Phone: +381 11 243 13 13 Mobail: + 381 64 4233 734 Email: talenti2bgd@gmail.com nikolasrz@sbb.rs https://wosdep.edu.rs/